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Tysan Holdings Limited % 74 M

Year ended 31 March 2001 BZ_88—F=B=+—BLFE

TURNOVER

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other revenue
Selling expenses

Administrative expenses

Surplus/(deficit) arising from revaluation

of investment properties

Other operating expenses

PROFIT FROM OPERATING

ACTIVITIES

Finance costs

Share of profits less losses of associates

PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE TAX

Tax

PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE
MINORITY INTERESTS

Minority interests

NET PROFIT/(LOSS) FROM
ORDINARY ACTIVITIES

ATTRIBUTABLE TO
SHAREHOLDERS

Accumulated losses at beginning of year:

As previously reported

Prior year adjustments

As restated

Transfer to statutory reserves

ACCUMULATED LOSSES
AT END OF YEAR

EARNINGS/(LOSS) PER SHARE

Basic

Diluted

Notes

3

10(i)

32
11

-
2001
T#7x
HK$000

981,227
(877,177)

104,050

7,811
(1,651)
(29,867)

(48,120)
(3,136)

29,087

(35,726)
5

(6,634)
(9,094)

(15,728)
7,662

(8,066)

(11,594)

(11,594)

(19,660)

(19,660)

(1.10 cents)

N/A

HK$’000

1,141,181
(1,027,251)

113,930

9,668
(9,518)
(34,362)

2,300
(874)

81,144

(37,635)
88

43,597
(10,264)

33,333
(20,436)

12,897

(19,512)
(4,840)

(24,352)

(11,455)
(139)

(11,594)

1.76 cents

N/A

21



